
RS : Gebauer Vilém, Šindler Jiří

SM60 dorostenci

S. č. Přijmení jméno nar. č. SSK č. čl. p. L1 L2 L3 L4 L5 L6 Celkem CT Poř.

13 Prusek Milan 2004 0079 41053 100 97 100 100 98 99 594 34 1

15 Hudymač Jakub 2003 0004 41706 96 98 98 99 99 98 588 36 2

50 Schrőpfer František 2002 0386 40700 98 99 97 96 99 99 588 29 3

44 Křivánek Richard 2003 0123 41200 97 95 98 95 98 97 580 27 4

42 De Gregorio Samuel 2004 0123 40114 97 93 98 96 97 97 578 17 5

9 Zaplatílek Ondřej 2004 0162 40713 99 95 94 95 94 99 576 23 6

28 Novák Matěj 2003 0004 41704 95 97 97 95 96 96 576 21 7

66 Gerych Jakub 2004 0887 40473 97 94 97 93 97 98 576 17 8

43 Křivánek Daniel 2006 0123 41801 95 98 95 96 96 93 573 19 9

30 Skala Václav 2006 0162 40712 95 98 94 93 95 95 570 14 10

45 Vosátko Matěj 2005 0123 43627 94 94 92 95 96 97 568 17 11

48 Šťastný Tomáš 2005 0551 42587 96 91 96 95 95 94 567 14 12

36 Piňos Antonín 2006 0079 40283 95 93 95 90 96 96 565 9 13

26 Helešic Jaroslav 2002 0162 41800 89 96 91 96 95 93 560 12 14

32 Par Daniel 2005 0162 41201 91 93 92 92 96 95 559 4 15

54 Smutný  Petr 2006 0551 43094 91 91 94 93 95 94 558 13 16

27 Sysel Vojtěch 2005 0162 42392 92 96 93 97 92 88 558 11 17

53 Straňák Václav 2006 0551 43087 94 95 95 92 93 88 557 12 18

25 Houšť Ondřej 2005 0162 41809 92 92 90 94 91 93 552 13 19

1 Harazim Jan 2007 0079 42397 93 93 90 92 91 92 551 16 20

46 Hynšt Ondřej 2005 0123 43628 86 93 91 94 91 95 550 14 21

19 Peterek  Pavel 2005 0004 43505 88 91 91 89 88 91 538 12 22

21 Kůrka  Jan 2005 0079 43885 87 90 91 91 92 86 537 11 23

12 Vojkůvka  Roman 2006 0079 43652 89 95 91 82 88 87 532 9 24

20 Nábělek Jan 2008 0004 43510 83 90 82 77 84 83 499 4 25

LM60 muži + junioři

S. č. Přijmení jméno nar. č. SSK č. čl. p. L1 L2 L3 L4 L5 L6 Celkem CT Poř.

56 Varga Miroslav 1960 0370 03266 99 100 98 100 99 96 592 37 1

6 KyčerkaMiroslav 1960 0034 39310 100 97 98 96 96 99 586 36 2

7 Hanke Lukáš 2002 0004 40100 99 96 97 99 96 99 586 26 3

69 Gebauer Vilém 1961 0079 00571 97 98 97 98 98 96 584 29 4

57 Hlaváček Stanislav 1954 0162 05657 97 98 98 94 97 99 583 21 5

33 Miškar Martin 1997 0551 37285 99 96 98 96 96 97 582 23 6

31 Karlík Ondřej 1985 0551 25406 96 97 96 96 98 98 581 25 7

3 Šindler Jiří 2002 0079 41254 97 96 93 98 99 98 581 23 8

24 Helešic Jaroslav 1971 0162 42391 98 96 98 96 96 96 580 20 9
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35 Smetana Kamil 1973 0551 17777 98 96 96 93 97 94 574 20 10

49 Vídeňský Miroslav 1953 0054 05677 97 95 97 95 93 97 574 17 11

5 Roman Vladimír 1963 0034 00415 96 95 95 96 95 94 571 21 12

2 Hrbáč Josef 1953 0034 00423 94 93 95 96 94 93 565 13 13

14 KapicaRudolf 1958 0328 04261 88 95 96 95 93 97 564 21 14

10 Tesař David 1979 0034 39058 94 91 94 97 94 93 563 16 15

8 Vilkus Jan 1955 0034 00421 95 93 93 91 97 92 561 14 16

4 Kotlář Pavel 1955 0034 00414 93 94 93 88 92 92 552 9 17

71 Holba Josef 1971 0368 43315 95 95 92 83 90 95 550 14 18

47 Čech Jiří 1929 0253 03752 84 90 96 84 87 80 521 10 19

SM60 ženy + juniorky

S. č. Přijmení jméno nar. č. SSK č. čl. p. L1 L2 L3 L4 L5 L6 Celkem CT Poř.

23 Opluštilová Marie 2002 0162 41206 98 98 97 97 98 99 587 33 1

22 Chytilová Babeta 2001 0162 40241 99 100 96 93 97 97 582 22 2

34 Helešicová Barbora 1998 0370 40246 97 98 95 97 97 92 576 17 3

SM60  dorostenky

S. č. Přijmení jméno nar. č. SSK č. čl. p. L1 L2 L3 L4 L5 L6 Celkem CT Poř.

52 Zrůstová Adéla 2003 0253 41882 100 99 99 99 99 96 592 35 1

67 Katz Klaudie 2005 0079 39967 97 100 100 98 98 99 592 31 2

29 Škrobánková Bára 2004 0079 41329 98 95 98 98 98 96 583 27 3

38 Piňosová  Marie 2008 0079 42203 100 94 97 96 98 94 579 22 4

11 Hrtánková Marie 2004 0079 41188 95 98 95 99 95 95 577 23 5

41 Procházková Anna 2003 0123 41021 95 96 96 93 97 96 573 23 6

55 Licková Nikola 2002 0253 40383 95 94 94 97 96 96 572 13 7

60 Hrubešová Karolína 2005 0253 43179 92 95 96 93 95 96 567 13 8

37 Pavelková Alexandra 2004 0551 41925 97 93 98 95 92 92 567 13 9

16 Réznerová Eva 2003 0079 41675 91 98 95 93 96 93 566 20 10

39 Žáková Renáta 2007 0551 41458 90 93 96 95 96 95 565 22 11

17 Jarošíková Agáta 2007 0079 42618 95 95 94 91 91 95 561 17 12

18 Kapsová Helena 2006 0079 43655 97 92 95 92 89 96 561 12 13

68 Popelková  Kateřina 2004 0386 41251 95 93 96 91 91 92 558 14 14

40 ZetkováTereza 2004 0079 43782 90 91 93 95 94 92 555 11 15

58 Mülerová Michaela 2005 0253 43180 90 94 93 90 89 91 547 6 16

70 Popelková  Bára 2008 0386 42581 88 91 87 88 85 90 529 4 17

59 Svobodová Marie 2005 0253 42496 79 85 87 86 92 81 510 4 18

SM 3x20 dorostenci

S. č. Přijmení jméno nar. č. SSK č. čl. p. K1 K2 L1 L2 S1 S2 Celkem CT Poř.

4 Křivánek Richard 2003 0123 41200 96 93 97 98 97 94 575 25 1

11 Prusek Milan 2004 0079 41053 98 95 95 94 95 93 570 15 2

8 Schrőpfer František 2002 0386 40700 95 96 96 98 90 90 565 23 3

36 De Gregorio Samuel 2004 0123 40114 90 95 99 95 94 88 561 15 4

26 Helešic Jaroslav 2002 0162 41800 85 95 93 93 94 89 549 9 5

1 Hudymač Jakub 2003 0004 41706 92 90 96 94 83 81 536 11 6

41 Gerych Jakub 2004 0887 40473 88 79 96 96 89 85 533 13 7

3 Houšť Ondřej 2005 0162 41809 91 82 94 91 82 82 522 7 8

9 Novák Matěj 2003 0004 41704 81 89 90 91 86 81 518 2 9



13 Sysel Vojtěch 2005 0162 42392 78 83 94 92 83 82 512 7 10

6 Zaplatílek Ondřej 2004 0162 40713 76 80 91 89 84 81 501 6 11

2 Peterek  Pavel 2005 0004 43505 75 74 88 89 56 62 444 5 12

LM 3x20 muži + junioři

S. č. Přijmení jméno nar. č. SSK č. čl. p. K1 K2 L1 L2 S1 S2 Celkem CT Poř.

19 Hanke Lukáš 2002 0004 40100 97 98 96 98 90 88 567 21 1

18 Šindler Jiří 2002 0079 41254 92 93 97 97 90 96 565 20 2

24 Helešic Jaroslav 1971 0162 42391 89 89 96 98 90 91 553 18 3

40 Gebauer Vilém 1961 0079 00571 93 95 97 97 83 84 549 16 4

15 KapicaRudolf 1958 0328 04261 89 89 96 93 82 83 532 12 5

38 Holba Josef 1971 0368 43315 91 87 96 93 68 71 506 7 6

SM 3x20 ženy + juniorky

S. č. Přijmení jméno nar. č. SSK č. čl. p. K1 K2 L1 L2 S1 S2 Celkem CT Poř.

23 Opluštilová Marie 2002 0162 41206 99 100 98 100 94 93 584 27 1

34 Helešicová Barbora 1998 0370 40246 93 94 91 96 96 98 568 18 2

16 Chytilová Babeta 2001 0162 40241 95 93 92 97 91 87 555 12 3

SM 3x20 dorostenky

S. č. Přijmení jméno nar. č. SSK č. čl. p. K1 K2 L1 L2 S1 S2 Celkem CT Poř.

10 Zrůstová Adéla 2003 0253 41882 96 98 98 99 97 97 585 24 1

12 Škrobánková Bára 2004 0079 41329 91 96 95 98 91 94 565 17 2

33 Procházková Anna 2003 0123 41021 96 91 99 95 88 91 560 17 3

17 Katz Klaudie 2005 0079 39967 89 94 98 98 89 87 555 14 4

33 Vykoupilová  Iva 2004 0162 41802 93 92 93 92 94 89 553 11 5

13 Hrtánková Marie 2004 0079 41188 95 89 99 89 85 92 549 20 6

14 Licková Nikola2002 2002 0253 40383 92 89 96 96 86 89 548 11 7

20 Réznerová Eva 2003 0079 41675 93 88 92 92 91 89 545 12 8

44 Popelková  Kateřina 2004 0386 41251 80 83 94 93 86 81 517 11 9
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